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1 Gambacorta Emanuela 30/05/1957 via Vulcano, 13 92020 Palma di Montechiaro 13/01/1993 13/01/1993 220 220 440 SICILIA
2 Oddo Luigi 29/10/1957 via Decano di Vincenti, 67 90032 Bisacquino 14/09/1999 14/09/1999 140 140 280 SICILIA
3 Tortorici Domenico 11/03/1961 via Salita Itria, 6 92100 Agrigento 16/06/2004 16/06/2004 83 83 166 SICILIA
4 Salamone Maria 04/03/1959 via Cartagine, 5 90135 Palermo 16/03/2006 16/03/2006 62 62 124 SICILIA
5 Di Giovanni Giuseppina 19/05/1958 via F. Crispi, 64 90030 Palazzo Adriano 06/11/2006 06/11/2006 54 54 109 SICILIA
6 Miccichè Alfonso 02/11/1964 via Caltanissetta, 4 92021 Aragona 05/03/2007 05/03/2007 50 50 101 SICILIA
7 Puzzanghera Pietro 27/01/1968 via Agrigento, 10 93016 Riesi 17/01/2006 01/12/2008 64 29 93 SICILIA
8 Calvo Giuseppe Marcello 16/08/1972 via Tardaria, 83/bis 95030 Pedara 02/07/2007 02/07/2007 46 46 93 SICILIA
9 Santangelo Raffaella 22/10/1957 via Rosso di San Secondo, 11 95128 Catania 07/09/2007 07/09/2007 44 44 88 SICILIA
10 Lo Re Onofria 27/11/1958 via Mazzini, 8 93010 Sutera 07/02/2008 07/02/2008 39 39 78 SICILIA
11 Milletarì Maria Gabriella 18/02/1965 via Cordova, 70 93015 Niscemi 21/02/2008 21/02/2008 39 39 78 SICILIA
12 Calì Claudia 30/09/1963 C/so Sammarco, 55 90030 Villafrati 01/06/2008 01/06/2008 35 35 71 SICILIA
13 Battaglia Lucia 13/04/1970 via A. Volta, 3 60010 Ripe 09/01/2006 64 64 MARCHE
14 Bosio Carol 15/05/1955 via Danimarca, 15 90146 Palermo 01/12/2008 01/12/2008 29 29 59 SICILIA
15 Managò Alvaro Maria 22/05/1963 via V. Emanuele II, 175 95124 Catania 09/12/2008 09/12/2008 29 29 58 SICILIA
16 Latone Salvatore 18/01/1964 via Francia, 30 93012 Gela 19/01/2009 19/01/2009 28 28 56 SICILIA
17 Guglielmino Alessandro 13/01/1968 via Quasimodo, 8 96010 Palazzolo Acreide 01/02/2009 01/02/2009 27 27 55 SICILIA
18 Mandanisi Antonina 17/06/1963 via A. De Gasperi, 38 90146 Palermo 14/02/2009 14/02/2009 27 27 54 SICILIA
19 Saitta Giovanna 19/10/1964 via Malaspina, 65 90145 Palermo 09/03/2009 09/03/2009 26 26 52 SICILIA
20 Di Trani Ruggiero 09/10/1962 via Coce Rossa, 108 90145 Palermo 11/03/2009 11/03/2009 26 26 52 SICILIA
21 Branciforti Salvatore 01/01/1965 p.zza Sciuti, 13 95131 Catania 02/04/2009 02/04/2009 25 25 51 SICILIA
22 Calanni Rindina Patrizia 17/12/1965 via Serretta, 2/B 90146 Palermo 20/04/2009 20/04/2009 25 25 50 SICILIA
23 Longo Giuseppe 26/03/1960 via Paternò, 213/B 95030 Ragalna 10/01/2001 25/07/2007 3 46 49 SICILIA
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1 Gambacorta Emanuela Palma di Montechiaro
2 Oddo Luigi Palermo
3 Tortorici Domenico Ribera-Calamonaci
4 Salamone Maria Palermo
5 Di Giovanni Giuseppina Bagheria; Casteldaccia-Altavilla M.; Partinico-Borgetto; S. G. Jato-S. Cipirello; Palermo; Terrasini
6 Miccichè Alfonso Aragona-Comitini
7 Puzzanghera Pietro Gela-Butera; Caltanissetta-Resuttano; Aragona-Comitini; Catania
8 Calvo Giuseppe Marcello Catania; Nicolosi-Pedara; Tremestieri Etneo
9 Santangelo Raffaella Catania
10 Lo Re Onofria Palermo
11 Milletarì Maria Gabriella Gela-Butera
12 Calì Claudia Palermo
13 Battaglia Lucia A.S.P. n. 7
14 Bosio Carol Palermo; S.G. Jato-S. Cipirello
15 Managò Alvaro Maria Catania
16 Latone Salvatore Gela-Butera
17 Guglielmino Alessandro Siracusa
18 Mandanisi Antonina Palermo
19 Saitta Giovanna Palermo; S. G. Jato-S. Cipirello
20 Di Trani Ruggiero Palermo
21 Branciforti Salvatore Catania
22 Calanni Rindina Patrizia Palermo
23 Longo Giuseppe Nicolosi-Pedara

AMBITI RICHIESTI


